Boys of Summer Baseball League



8u League 2023 Exhibition Season

REGISTRATION

Team Name

Registration and entry fee must be received by March 31.

Team Insurance Policy Number:	

Mandatory for participation. Have proof of insurance on-hand.

Community Represented	Sponsoring League

Best Mailing Address (rulebooks will be mailed to address shown here)

City State Zip F-mail Who is completing the form? Position Telephone **Head Coaches Name** E-mail Position Telephone Bench Personnel E-mail Position Telephone Positin Bench Personnel Position E-mail Telephone Bench Personnel E-mail Position Telephone Home Field Facility Name Address Jersey Age on **Jersey** Age on No. Name 31 April No. Name 31 April

I attest that the information on this form is accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand the entry fee is non-refundable.

Mailing Address: PO Box 264 New Paris, IN 46553

E-mail: boysofsummer.in@gmail.com

Phone or Text: 260.306.5426

Website: www.boysofsummer-in.org

Return registration by mail or e-mail.

- Non-refundable entry fee is \$250
- Fee increases to \$275 after March 15.
- Fee must be paid before the team can play.